AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | **"* *CoHTACTIR 600 I

2. AVZENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NO.(f apphcablo)
M006 See Block 16C 0rs-06-317
dte 5/4/10
8. ISSUEDBY CODE 13100 7. ADMINISTERED Y (I ohor than Horn 6) _ CODE !3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear !iegulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10OM
Mail Stops: TWB-01-~Bl0OM
Washington, DC 20555 washington, DC 20855
B, RAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., siroct, county, Statn anxt ZIP Code) DO |SA ANENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED

90. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

.. . 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACY/ORDER NO.
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 GS3I5F0229K DR-33~06-317-T013

-ROGCKVILLE MD 208506106

108, DATED (SEE (TEM 19)

cone 062021639 {rACIUTY cODE X |09-26~2006
14. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ ] e above ruanbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [()is extendtea, [ Jis not extended.

Offers must acknowiedge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing toms 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or {c) By separate lotter or talegram witkh inciudes a referenca to the solicitation end amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already subimitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and ls rectived prior to the opening hour

and date spacified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (if required) 610-15~5G1~344 JC D2413 BOC 2522 Appr#¥ 31x0200.610
Deobligate ~5$40,000,00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT _MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
00 | . THIS CHANGE ORDER (5 ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Bpecity authorty)  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN TEM 14 ARE MADE I THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. INTTEM 10A.

B. THE ABQVE NUMBERED DONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such us changod In paying offios, approprintion dete, olc.)
X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR £3.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER {Spacly type of modHication acd authority) Bilateral Modification
email dated 5/21/2010

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ |is not, [X] is required to sign this document and retum } copies to the issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Organized by UCF sacton headi ding soliitadion‘oontract subject intter whers fessibio )
The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount by $40,000.00.

*See page 2 for detail explanation

All other terms and conditions remain the same. This modification does not obligate funds.

Except as provided heein, af sorms and conditiona of the dooumant refensnced in ftem 9A or 104, a8 ioce cheng i 00d and in full foccs td eifect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or pring) 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (type orprnt)
Linda Klages Jordan Pulask
Vice President, Contracts ffoﬁt\racting officer d [l
1WRM 15C. DATE SIGNED \w.\{m mm ‘ . 16C. DATE SIGNED
Py O8O0+ 10 |w -
5/ (Signaturg O pertdn 3 /] {Sonekie of Conractng Oficer) 5’),5 /D .
/NRN'?M(mi-i.‘i?m . (/_ ' STANNARD FORM 30 MFVY 1000
—

o\
ATE - ADMOOT SUNSI REV) W COMPLETE JON 07 2818 %&“‘mﬁ




'DR-33-06-317T013
Modification No. 06
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate in the amount of $40,000.00, thereby
decreasing the obligated amount from $165,155.96 to $125,155.96.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Saction 4.0 FUNDING, first sentence, second paragraphs (b) is deleted and replaced
with the following:

(b)y  The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $125,155.86.

A summary of obligations from date of award through this modification is provided below:

FY 08 Obligated Amount: $165,160.38
FY 09 Debligated Amount: -$4.42
FY 10 Deobligated Amount: -$40,000.00
Total Amount of Obligations: $125,155.96

This modification de-obligates funds in the amount of $40,000.00. All other terms
And conditions remain unchanged.



